
Disziplin Vorname Name Verein JG AK Leistung Platz
Ballwurf Louis Drees SV Germania Twist 2008 M10 25,50 1
Ballwurf Jason Braun SC Osterbrock 2007 M11 31,50 1
Ballwurf Ben Stüwe SC Osterbrock 2006 M12 29,00 1
Ballwurf Paul Reiners SV Groß Hesepe 2011 M7 8,50 1
Ballwurf Max Nürnberg SV Groß Hesepe 2009 M9 29,50 1
Ballwurf Leni Strieker SV Bawinkel 2008 W10 25,50 1
Ballwurf Leni Wemhoff SV Germania Twist 2008 W10 24,50 2
Ballwurf Lenya Achilles SV Groß Hesepe 2008 W10 17,50 3
Ballwurf Samentha Probst SV Groß Hesepe 2008 W10 15,50 4
Ballwurf Anika Klewing SV Groß Hesepe 2008 W10 15,00 5
Ballwurf Stine de Carne SV Groß Hesepe 2008 W10 13,00 6
Ballwurf Anna Reckers SV Germania Twist 2007 W11 28,50 1
Ballwurf Nila Ströer SV Germania Twist 2007 W11 24,50 2
Ballwurf Leonie Pelle SV Groß Hesepe 2007 W11 23,00 3
Ballwurf Charlotte Keuter SV Bawinkel 2006 W12 21,00 1
Ballwurf Annika Triphaus SV Bawinkel 2006 W12 16,50 2
Ballwurf Sina Bregen Meiners SV Bawinkel 2005 W13 38,50 1
Ballwurf Hannah Giese SV Bawinkel 2005 W13 23,00 2
Ballwurf Joleen-Marie Fischer SV Groß Hesepe 2014 W4 3,00 1
Ballwurf Kara Büttner SV Groß Hesepe 2011 W7 11,50 1
Ballwurf Leonie Achilles SV Groß Hesepe 2011 W7 10,00 2
Ballwurf Zoey van Ommen SV Groß Hesepe 2011 W7 6,50 3



Disziplin Name Verein JG AK Gew. Leistung Platz
Kugel Grönniger Laura SV Germania Twist 1997 Frauen 4 11,05 1
Kugel Weidner Henning SV Germania Twist 2004 M14 4 7,39 1
Kugel Angermann Christian LAV Meppen 1959 M55 6 9,41 1
Kugel Juettner Wolfram SV Bawinkel 1948 M70 4 9,01 1
Kugel Jaske Dario SC Osterbrock 1995 Männer 7,26 10,14 1
Kugel Bregen Meiners Sina SV Bawinkel 2005 W13 3 6,68 1
Kugel Wüstefeld Ella LAV Meppen 2005 W13 3 6,01 2
Kugel Giese Hannah SV Bawinkel 2005 W13 3 5,00 3
Kugel Martens Paula LAV Meppen 2004 W14 3 6,39 1
Kugel Theisling Leonie LAV Meppen 2004 W14 3 6,14 2
Kugel Sur Charlottte LAV Meppen 2003 W15 3 6,71 1
Kugel Rübertus Pia LAV Meppen 2003 W15 3 6,55 2
Kugel Leigers Nadine SC Osterbrock 2002 WJU18 3 12,18 1
Kugel Rhode Alina SC Osterbrock 2001 WJU18 3 9,58 2



Disziplin Name Verein JG AK Gew. Leistung Platz
Gewicht Angermann Christian LAV Meppen 1959 M55 11,34 13,04 1
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Disziplin Name Verein JG AK Gew. Leistung Platz
Speer Grönniger Laura SV Germania Twist 1997 Frauen 600 28,35 1
Speer Angermann Christian LAV Meppen 1959 M55 700 35,65 1
Speer Juettner Wolfram SV Bawinkel 1948 M70 500 20,67 1
Speer Jansen Max SC Osterbrock 1994 Männer 800 48,35 1
Speer Jaske Dario SC Osterbrock 1995 Männer 800 38,95 2
Speer Bregen Meiners Sina SV Bawinkel 2005 W13 400 22,42 1
Speer Wüstefeld Ella LAV Meppen 2005 W13 400 13,73 2
Speer Giese Hannah SV Bawinkel 2005 W13 400 10,32 3
Speer Theisling Leonie LAV Meppen 2004 W14 500 14,96 1
Speer Martens Paula LAV Meppen 2004 W14 500 13,58 2
Speer Todt Julia SV Union Meppen 2003 W15 500 34,59 1
Speer Rübertus Pia LAV Meppen 2003 W15 500 24,53 2
Speer Sur Charlottte LAV Meppen 2003 W15 500 19,05 3
Speer Leigers Nadine SC Osterbrock 2002 WJU18 500 31,24 1
Speer Rhode Alina SC Osterbrock 2001 WJU18 500 28,58 2


